NOM...H...SERIES
NOM...H... series electric actuators for
butterfly valves are suitable for V8 and
V9 series,which are used in water systems
such as buildings/public buildings/urban
pipe networks control, it’s possible to offer
ON-OFF control and modulating control as
option,and 4~20mA ,0~10V/2-10V signals

Pressure: 16:PN16 25:PN25
Electric actuator for butterfly valve
ORDER CODE
Matching table of butterfly valve and Electric actuator (Close-off pressure of below items:1000kpa)
Size ON/OFF Modulating Actuator Torque Nm Running
 time(50Hz)
Motor
Consumption(VA) Heater(W)
DN50 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN65 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN80 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN100 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN125 NOM16H0080 NOM16H0080P 80 30 48 5
DN150 NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN200 NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN250 NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN300 NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN350 NOM16H1000B NOM16H1000BP 1000 54 220 5
DN400 NOM16H2000 NOM16H2000P 2000 70 286 5
DN450 NOM16H2000B NOM16H2000BP 2000 70 286 5
DN500 NOM16H4000B NOM16H4000BP 4000 140 286 5
DN600 NOM16H4000B NOM16H4000BP 4000 140 286 5
DIMENSION
ON-OFF Type
Notice: Multiple stem adaptors of NOM16H0200(P)/NOM16H0400(P) to meet the different sizes of butterfly valve.